## University Scholarship Program Application Form



The University Scholarship Program is a competitive program where up to five (5) AM-YAC members may be selected to receive a fully funded scholarship to attend university.

The program is tailored to students who wish to attend university. The program extends to remote or online learning.

Successful applicants may receive assistance in the form of tuition fees, reference materials and equipment, and accommodation and meal costs.

Applications close 30 November each year. Applicants must submit all required supporting documentation listed below before their application can be considered.

Successful applicants receiving support under the University Scholarship Program must provide their most recent academic results each semester to demonstrate their continuing enrolment in the university program.

1	AM-YAC Member Name	2	Date of Birth		
			1 1		
3	Mobile Number	4	Email Address		
6	Home/Postal Address	6	How do you prefer to be contacted?		
U	nome/Postal Address	U			
			□ Phone □ Email □ Post		
•	What university degree/program are you studying?	8	What university are you attending?		
	, , , , ,		, , ,		
9	When does your course start?	0	What is the expected duration of your course?		
•	Please attach <u>all</u> required supporting documentation:				
	An application letter identifying the university course, career objective and your commitment.				
	University enrolment acceptance.				
	Documents that specify course fees, student association fees, course materials and accommodation costs (if relevant)				

I confirm I have attached the **required information as requested above**. I declare that the above details are true and correct.

I agree to the information in this form being shared with the Advisory Council members of the AM-YAC Charitable Trust if required for the application approval process.

## University Scholarship Program Application Form



Signed		Date	/ /
--------	--	------	-----

Please send completed form and documents to: <a href="mailto:trust@amyac.com.au">trust@amyac.com.au</a>